real and personal property in the several

TAXES CHARGED FOR YEAR

2006 PAYABLE 2007

STATE FAIR

State Forestry
Welfare HCI

Welfare MAW
Welfare CSHCN
TOTAL STATE RATE

COUNTY GENERAL

Co Health

Cum Bridge

Cum Reappraisal
Family/Children

Welfare Child Psychiatric
Cum Capital Development
TOTAL COUNTY RATE

TOWNSHIP GENERAL
Township Assist
Township Firefight

Cum Fire

Recreation

Fire Debt

TOTAL TOWNSHIP RATE

LIBRARY
Library Debt
TOTAL LIBRARY RATE

SCHOOL GENERAL
Debt Service

Capital Projects
Transportation

Bus Replacement
Pension Debt

PreSch Spec Ed
TOTAL SCHOOL RATE

CORPORATION General
Street
Park/Pool/Recreation
Aviation

Fire

Fire Pension

Police Pension

Cum Capital Development
Cum Fire

Cum Drainage

Debt Service

TOTAL CORP

TOTAL TAX RATES

ST REPL RE/OTHER
ST REPL BUSINESS
HOMESTEAD CREDIT

NOTICE TO TAXPAYERS OF WABASH COUNTY OF TAX RATES CHARGED
Notice is hereby given that the Tax Duplicates for State, County, Townships, Schools and Corporat
hands of the County Treasurer, who is ready to receive the taxes charged thereon. The following table shows the rate of taxation on each $100.00 worth of taxable
units. First installment delinquent after May 10th. Second installment delinquent after November 13th.

Chester
Twp

0.0008
0.0016
0.0371
0.0120
0.0015
0.0530

0.2649
0.0127
0.0270
0.0077
0.1068
0.0088
0.0221
0.4500

0.0095
0.0135
0.1245
0.0178
0.0015

0.1668
0.0223
0.0223

0.7651
0.4311
0.2592
0.1255
0.0217
0.0228
0.0019
1.6273

2.3194

.287256 .302355
1190043 .199597
.262499 271384

Lagro
Twp

0.0008
0.0016
0.0371
0.0120
0.0015
0.0530

0.2649
0.0127
0.0270
0.0077
0.1068
0.0088
0.0221
0.4500

0.0330
0.0055
0.0366
0.0185

0.0936

0.6636
0.1870
0.3030
0.1387
0.0088
0.0145
0.0019
1.3175

1.9141

Liberty

Twp Twp Twp
0.0008
0.0016
0.0371
0.0120
0.0015
0.0530

0.0008
0.0016
0.0371
0.0120
0.0015
0.0530

0.0008
0.0016
0.0371
0.0120
0.0015
0.0530

0.2649
0.0127
0.0270
0.0077
0.1068
0.0088
0.0221
0.4500

0.2649
0.0127
0.0270
0.0077
0.1068
0.0088
0.0221
0.4500

0.2649
0.0127
0.0270
0.0077
0.1068
0.0088
0.0221
0.4500

0.0150
0.0100
0.0370
0.0184

0.0099
0.0070
0.0517
0.0069

0.0380

0.0230
0.0171
0.0055
0.0804

0.0755 0.0836

0.0452

0.0452

0.6636
0.1870
0.3030
0.1387
0.0088
0.0145
0.0019
1.3175

0.6636
0.1870
0.3030
0.1387
0.0088
0.0145
0.0019
1.3175

0.6636
0.1870
0.3030
0.1387
0.0088
0.0145
0.0019
1.3175

1.9009 1.8960 1.9493

302928 .303968 .300775 .287030 .307794
195540 .206680
.270390

200982 .201502 .195993

270532 271320 .273473 .255921

Twp

0.0008
0.0016
0.0371
0.0120
0.0015
0.0530

0.2649
0.0127
0.0270
0.0077
0.1068
0.0088
0.0221
0.4500

0.0099
0.0163
0.0654
0.0177

0.0146
0.1239

0.7651
0.4311
0.2592
0.1255
0.0217
0.0228
0.0019
1.6273

2.2542

tions of Wabash County, for the 2006 payable 2007,are now in the

Noble Paw Paw Pleasant Waltz

Twp

0.0008
0.0016
0.0371
0.0120
0.0015
0.0530

0.2649
0.0127
0.0270
0.0077
0.1068
0.0088
0.0221
0.4500

0.0064
0.0080
0.0136

0.0280

0.6636
0.1870
0.3030
0.1387
0.0088
0.0145
0.0019
1.3175

1.8485

LaFntne
Town

0.0008
0.0016
0.0371
0.0120
0.0015
0.0530

0.2649
0.0127
0.0270
0.0077
0.1068
0.0088
0.0221
0.4500

0.0150
0.0100

0.025

0.6636
0.1870
0.3030
0.1387
0.0088
0.0145
0.0019
1.3175

0.5948
0.1294

0.1149

0.0289

0.8680
2.7135

273685
140798
.300458

LuAnn Layman, Treasurer, Wabash County

Lagro
Town

0.0008
0.0016
0.0371
0.0120
0.0015
0.0530

0.2649
0.0127
0.0270
0.0077
0.1068
0.0088
0.0221
0.4500

0.0330
0.0055

0.0385

0.6636
0.1870
0.3030
0.1387
0.0088
0.0145
0.0019
1.3175

0.4997
0.2643
0.1305

0.0272

0.9217
2.7807

276771
137391
.308410

N Man
Town

0.0008
0.0016
0.0371
0.0120
0.0015
0.0530

0.2649
0.0127
0.0270
0.0077
0.1068
0.0088
0.0221
0.4500

0.0095
0.0135

0.0015

0.0245

0.1329

0.1329

0.7651
0.4311
0.2592
0.1255
0.0217
0.0228
0.0019
1.6273

0.6328
0.0471
0.1667

0.0288
0.0324

0.0844
0.9922
3.2799

.256272
134389
.284904

Roann
Town

0.0008
0.0016
0.0371
0.0120
0.0015
0.0530

0.2649
0.0127
0.0270
0.0077
0.1068
0.0088
0.0221
0.4500

0.0380

0.0055

0.0435

0.0452

0.0452

0.6636
0.1870
0.3030
0.1387
0.0088
0.0145
0.0019
1.3175

0.8068

0.8068
2.7160

276177
140673
303925

STATE OF INDIANA, WABASH COUNTY SS: |, Jane Ridgeway, Auditor of Wabash County, hereby certify that the above is a correct copy of all tax levied
JANE RIDGEWAY, AUDITOR, WABASH COUNTY

for the taxes collectible in the year 2007.

Wabash
City

0.0008
0.0016
0.0371
0.0120
0.0015
0.0530

0.2649
0.0127
0.0270
0.0077
0.1068
0.0088
0.0221
0.4500

0.0099
0.0070

0.0169

0.1250
0.0421
0.1671

0.8361
0.1787
0.3508
0.1363
0.0387

0.0020
1.5426

0.8809
0.2209
0.1311
0.0386

0.0774
0.0593

1.4082
3.6378

.275410
132302
.312309

Wabash-
Noble

0.0008
0.0016
0.0371
0.0120
0.0015
0.0530

0.2649
0.0127
0.0270
0.0077
0.1068
0.0088
0.0221
0.4500

0.0099
0.0070

0.0169

0.1250
0.0421
0.1671

0.6636
0.1870
0.3030
0.1387
0.0088
0.0228
0.0019
1.3175

0.8809
0.2209
0.1311
0.0386

0.0774
0.0593

1.4082
3.4127

258596
111949
312548



